P
ackaging &
 M
ailroom
Over 45,000 products online
Codes in Green
Next Day Delivery
503FREE delivery on orders over £50*

convenient storage tray.
900mm length 1200mm length
Type Code Price £ each Code Price £ each
With full side 394457DX8 519.00 394458DX8 539.00
With half side & storage tray 394455DX8 539.00 394456DX8 575.00
Slingsby powered Go-Far mailroom parcel truckH
	• Easy to operate forward and reverse drive. • Non-marking buffer and
load wheels. • Safety devices include ‘Deadman’ brake, variable speed
control and anti-pinning device (automatically stops truck on contact